
Golfweek Red Sky Classic
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 East Tennessee St. 279 291 570

2 Tereza Melecka (2) 67 72 139

T3 Sera Hasegawa (1) 70 71 141

T6 Hollie Muse (4) 69 73 142

T58 Grace Chin (3) 77 75 152

T67 Alex Crafton (5) 73 80 153

2 Denver 283 288 571

1 Anna Cathrine Krekling (4) 66 72 138

T10 Alyson Bean (3) 71 72 143

T13 Anna Zanusso (1) 73 71 144

T29 Katarina Drocarova (2) 73 73 146

T67 Clara Gestsdottir (5) 76 77 153

3 Brigham Young 281 296 577

T13 Kerstin Fotu (2) 66 78 144

T13 Annick Haczkiewicz (4) 69 75 144

T24 Allysha Mae Mateo (1) 71 74 145

T38 Lila Galeai (3) 77 71 148

T54 Adeline Anderson (5) 75 76 151

4 Washington State 288 290 578

T6 Amy Chu (5) 72 70 142

T13 Madelyn Gamble (1) 72 72 144

T24 Darcy Habgood (3) 71 74 145

T34 Jiye Ham (4) 73 74 147

T54 Emily Cadwell (2) 73 78 151

5 Colorado 283 300 583

T3 Lauren Gooding (5) 68 73 141

T24 Hailey Schalk (4) 69 76 145

T38 Diane Baillieux (2) 71 77 148

T42 Ellie Gower (3) 75 74 149

T98 Malak Bouraeda (1) 81 79 160

6 Kennesaw St. Univ. 286 299 585

T13 Cameron Neilson (5) 69 75 144

T24 Bella Kil (1) 76 69 145

T29 Lara Jecnik (3) 71 75 146

T48 Tori Owens (2) 70 80 150

T98 Alizee Vidal (4) 78 82 160

T7 Northern Arizona 279 309 588

T29 Eliska Kocourkova (4) 68 78 146

T29 Ekaterina Malakhova (5) 70 76 146

T42 Kimberlee Tottori (1) 70 79 149

T42 Aleksandra Chekalina (2) 71 78 149

T48 Ashley Croft (3) 73 77 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Pepperdine 289 299 588

T10 Lauren Gomez (4) 71 72 143

T13 Milla Sagel (3) 68 76 144

T48 Lion Higo (1) 74 76 150

T67 Kaleiya Romero (5) 78 75 153

T75 Megan Dennis (2) 76 78 154

9 Minnesota, U. of 290 300 590

T3 Geraldine Wong (1) 68 73 141

T13 Grace Curran (3) 68 76 144

T67 Joanne Free (2) 80 73 153

T67 Emma Carpenter (5) 75 78 153

104 Leah Herzog (4) 79 89 168

T10 Kansas, Univ. of 300 294 594

T10 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (3) 74 69 143

T13 Sera Tadokoro (1) 69 75 144

T42 Lauren Heinlein (2) 75 74 149

T93 Abby Glynn (5) 82 76 158

T101 Jordan Rothman (4) 82 80 162

T10 Rutgers 288 306 594

T13 Lucrezia Rossettin (5) 69 75 144

T38 Leigha Devine (2) 69 79 148

T42 Rikke Nordvik (1) 75 74 149

T90 Sun Hwang (4) 75 82 157

T93 Maeve Rossi (3) 80 78 158

T12 Xavier 295 303 598

T29 Kara Carter (2) 73 73 146

T58 Emma McMyler (1) 78 74 152

T58 Nathaly Munnicha (3) 75 77 152

T67 Katelyn Kuc (5) 71 82 153

T83 Abby Whittington (4) 76 79 155

T12 South Florida 295 303 598

T34 Melanie Green (1) 71 76 147

T54 Morgan Baxendale (2) 75 76 151

T54 Ana Maria Barriga (4) 74 77 151

T90 Leonor Medeiros (5) 83 74 157

T93 Ashley Zagers (3) 75 83 158

T12 Delaware 288 310 598

T13 Oihana Etxezarreta (2) 69 75 144

T42 Anna Kittelson (5) 71 78 149

T58 Christina Carroll (1) 72 80 152

T67 Lexi Dart (4) 76 77 153

T15 Central Arkansas 283 318 601

T24 Tania Nunez (4) 67 78 145

T48 Elin Kumlin (2) 69 81 150

T58 Camila Moreno (1) 73 79 152

T75 Karley Whittington (5) 74 80 154

T83 Pim-orn Thitisup (3) 74 81 155

T15 Long Beach State 293 308 601

T34 Vanessa Richani (3) 73 74 147

T48 Chloe Carraway (2) 75 75 150

T58 Hannah Ko (1) 74 78 152

T58 Hunter Pate (4) 71 81 152

T93 Angelina Kim (5) 76 82 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T15 New Mexico State 297 304 601

T13 Amelia McKee (4) 75 69 144

T38 Alison Gastelum (1) 72 76 148

T75 Alexandra Quihuis (3) 74 80 154

T86 Arantza Armas (5) 77 79 156

T93 Valentina Origel (2) 76 82 158

18 San Diego State 300 302 602

T6 Anika Sato (4) 71 71 142

T75 Sara Kjellker (1) 75 79 154

T75 Bernice Ilas (2) 77 77 154

T75 Anna lina Otten (3) 79 75 154

T86 Samantha Lee (5) 77 79 156

19 DBU 293 311 604

T48 Jaycie Stewart (2) 68 82 150

T58 Julia Garcia (4) 76 76 152

T67 Brandee Fleming (5) 75 78 153

T75 Faith DeLaGarza (1) 74 80 154

T90 Olivia Mitchell (3) 80 77 157

20 CSU Fullerton 299 313 612

T6 Kayla Sam (2) 72 70 142

T58 Haruka Koda (4) 75 77 152

T86 Elina Saksa (5) 75 81 156

T101 Lisa Djerf (3) 77 85 162

103 Linley Ooi (1) 77 89 166
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T34 Natalie Vo (Colorado) 71 76 147

T75 Emma Bryant (Denver) 76 78 154

T83 Caroline Wales (Kansas, Univ. of) 74 81 155

T86 Sifan He (Pepperdine) 81 75 156

100 Ellie Darnell (East Tennessee St.) 77 84 161
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1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   East Tennessee St. 279  291       570  -6 
T4  2   Denver 283  288       571  -5 
3  3   Brigham Young 281  296       577  +1 

T8  4   Washington State 288  290       578  +2 
T4  5   Colorado 283  300       583  +7 
7  6   Kennesaw St. Univ.  286  299       585  +9 

T1  T7   Northern Arizona 279  309       588  +12 
11  T7   Pepperdine 289  299       588  +12 
12  9   Minnesota, U. of 290  300       590  +14 

T19  T10   Kansas, Univ. of 300  294       594  +18 
T8  T10   Rutgers 288  306       594  +18 

T15  T12   Xavier 295  303       598  +22 
T15  T12   South Florida 295  303       598  +22 
T8  T12   Delaware 288  310       598  +22 
T4  T15   Central Arkansas 283  318       601  +25 

T13  T15   Long Beach State 293  308       601  +25 
17  T15   New Mexico State 297  304       601  +25 

T19  18   San Diego State 300  302       602  +26 
T13  19   DBU 293  311       604  +28 
18  20   CSU Fullerton 299  313       612  +36 
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Golfweek Red Sky Classic
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  66  72       138  -6   
T3 2   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  67  72       139  -5   
T5 T3   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  68  73       141  -3   
T5 T3   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  68  73       141  -3   
T20 T3   Sera Hasegawa  East Tennessee St.  70  71       141  -3   
T37 T6   Amy Chu  Washington State  72  70       142  -2   
T24 T6   Anika Sato  San Diego State  71  71       142  -2   
T37 T6   Kayla Sam  CSU Fullerton  72  70       142  -2   
T11 T6   Hollie Muse  East Tennessee St.  69  73       142  -2   
T24 T10   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  71  72       143  -1   
T24 T10   Alyson Bean  Denver  71  72       143  -1   
T51 T10   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  74  69       143  -1   
T5 T13   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  68  76       144  E   
T11 T13   Oihana Etxezarreta  Delaware  69  75       144  E   
T11 T13   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  69  75       144  E   
T5 T13   Milla Sagel  Pepperdine  68  76       144  E   
T42 T13   Anna Zanusso  Denver  73  71       144  E   
T37 T13   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  72  72       144  E   
T11 T13   Cameron Neilson  Kennesaw St. Univ.  69  75       144  E   
T60 T13   Amelia McKee  New Mexico State  75  69       144  E   
T11 T13   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  69  75       144  E   
T11 T13   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  69  75       144  E   
T1 T13   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  66  78       144  E   
T75 T24   Bella Kil  Kennesaw St. Univ.  76  69       145  +1   
T11 T24   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  69  76       145  +1   
T24 T24   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  71  74       145  +1   
T24 T24   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  71  74       145  +1   
T3 T24   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  67  78       145  +1   
T42 T29   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  73  73       146  +2   
T42 T29   Kara Carter  Xavier  73  73       146  +2   
T24 T29   Lara Jecnik  Kennesaw St. Univ.  71  75       146  +2   
T20 T29   Ekaterina Malakhova  Northern Arizona  70  76       146  +2   
T5 T29   Eliska Kocourkova  Northern Arizona  68  78       146  +2   
T24 T34   Natalie Vo *  Colorado  71  76       147  +3   
T42 T34   Jiye Ham  Washington State  73  74       147  +3   
T42 T34   Vanessa Richani  Long Beach State  73  74       147  +3   
T24 T34   Melanie Green  South Florida  71  76       147  +3   
T11 T38   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  69  79       148  +4   
T24 T38   Diane Baillieux  Colorado  71  77       148  +4   
T84 T38   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  77  71       148  +4   
T37 T38   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  72  76       148  +4   
T24 T42   Anna Kittelson  Delaware  71  78       149  +5   
T60 T42   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  75  74       149  +5   
T60 T42   Ellie Gower  Colorado  75  74       149  +5   

T60 T42   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  75  74       149  +5 
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Golfweek Red Sky Classic
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T42   Aleksandra Chekalina  Northern Arizona  71  78       149  +5   
T20 T42   Kimberlee Tottori  Northern Arizona  70  79       149  +5   
T51 T48   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  74  76       150  +6   
T60 T48   Chloe Carraway  Long Beach State  75  75       150  +6   
T5 T48   Jaycie Stewart  DBU  68  82       150  +6   
T20 T48   Tori Owens  Kennesaw St. Univ.  70  80       150  +6   
T42 T48   Ashley Croft  Northern Arizona  73  77       150  +6   
T11 T48   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  69  81       150  +6   
T60 T54   Morgan Baxendale  South Florida  75  76       151  +7   
T42 T54   Emily Cadwell  Washington State  73  78       151  +7   
T51 T54   Ana Maria Barriga  South Florida  74  77       151  +7   
T60 T54   Adeline Anderson  Brigham Young  75  76       151  +7   
T37 T58   Christina Carroll  Delaware  72  80       152  +8   
T92 T58   Emma McMyler  Xavier  78  74       152  +8   
T75 T58   Julia Garcia  DBU  76  76       152  +8   
T51 T58   Hannah Ko  Long Beach State  74  78       152  +8   
T60 T58   Nathaly Munnicha  Xavier  75  77       152  +8   
T24 T58   Hunter Pate  Long Beach State  71  81       152  +8   
T84 T58   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  77  75       152  +8   
T60 T58   Haruka Koda  CSU Fullerton  75  77       152  +8   
T42 T58   Camila Moreno  Central Arkansas  73  79       152  +8   
T92 T67   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  78  75       153  +9   
T97 T67   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  80  73       153  +9   
T75 T67   Lexi Dart  Delaware  76  77       153  +9   
T60 T67   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  75  78       153  +9   
T60 T67   Brandee Fleming  DBU  75  78       153  +9   
T75 T67   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  76  77       153  +9   
T24 T67   Katelyn Kuc  Xavier  71  82       153  +9   
T42 T67   Alex Crafton  East Tennessee St.  73  80       153  +9   
T75 T75   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  76  78       154  +10   
T75 T75   Emma Bryant *  Denver  76  78       154  +10   
T51 T75   Faith DeLaGarza  DBU  74  80       154  +10   
T95 T75   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  79  75       154  +10   
T84 T75   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  77  77       154  +10   
T51 T75   Karley Whittington  Central Arkansas  74  80       154  +10   
T60 T75   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  75  79       154  +10   
T51 T75   Alexandra Quihuis  New Mexico State  74  80       154  +10   
T51 T83   Caroline Wales *  Kansas, Univ. of  74  81       155  +11   
T75 T83   Abby Whittington  Xavier  76  79       155  +11   
T51 T83   Pim-orn Thitisup  Central Arkansas  74  81       155  +11   

T100 T86   Sifan He *  Pepperdine  81  75       156  +12   
T84 T86   Arantza Armas  New Mexico State  77  79       156  +12   

T84 T86   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  77  79       156  +12 
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Golfweek Red Sky Classic
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T86   Elina Saksa  CSU Fullerton  75  81       156  +12   
T60 T90   Sun Hwang  Rutgers  75  82       157  +13   
T97 T90   Olivia Mitchell  DBU  80  77       157  +13   
104 T90   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  83  74       157  +13   
T97 T93   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  80  78       158  +14   
T75 T93   Angelina Kim  Long Beach State  76  82       158  +14   
T60 T93   Ashley Zagers  South Florida  75  83       158  +14   

T102 T93   Abby Glynn  Kansas, Univ. of  82  76       158  +14   
T75 T93   Valentina Origel  New Mexico State  76  82       158  +14   

T100 T98   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  81  79       160  +16   
T92 T98   Alizee Vidal  Kennesaw St. Univ.  78  82       160  +16   
T84 100   Ellie Darnell *  East Tennessee St.  77  84       161  +17   
T84 T101   Lisa Djerf  CSU Fullerton  77  85       162  +18   

T102 T101   Jordan Rothman  Kansas, Univ. of  82  80       162  +18   
T84 103   Linley Ooi  CSU Fullerton  77  89       166  +22   
T95 104   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  79  89       168  +24   
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 73.53 104

2 2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 76.73 104

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 75.13 208

 

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course: 2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     11 57 32 4   

2 5 550   1 20 48 30 4 1 

3 4 270   1 33 57 10 3   

4 4 390     6 48 40 8 2 

5 5 510   2 23 50 25 3 1 

6 4 350     6 59 27 10 2 

7 3 167     11 72 20 1   

8 4 335   1 6 47 36 10 4 

9 3 150     4 58 35 6 1 

10 3 140   1 12 50 38 3   

11 4 355     7 60 29 6 2 

12 4 340     13 51 30 9 1 

13 4 390   1 14 69 19 1   

14 4 385     3 41 45 11 4 

15 5 505     27 55 18 4   

16 4 403     12 69 20 2 1 

17 3 132     13 53 32 5 1 

18 5 513     31 51 17 4 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.73 

8 4 335 +0.60 

4 4 390 +0.54 

6 4 350 +0.45 

9 3 150 +0.44 

11 4 355 +0.39 

12 4 340 +0.37 

17 3 132 +0.31 

10 3 140 +0.29 

1 4 420 +0.28 

2 5 550 +0.18 

16 4 403 +0.15 

7 3 167 +0.11 

5 5 510 +0.07 

13 4 390 +0.05 

15 5 505 -0.01 

18 5 513 -0.03 

3 4 270 -0.18 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 355 +0.41 

4 4 390 +0.40 

1 4 420 +0.31 

8 4 335 +0.27 

12 4 340 +0.22 

6 4 350 +0.18 

7 3 167 +0.13 

9 3 150 +0.13 

13 4 390 +0.08 

16 4 403 +0.07 

14 4 385 +0.03 

10 3 140 +0.03 

15 5 505 +0.01 

2 5 550 -0.01 

17 3 132 -0.04 

3 4 270 -0.09 

18 5 513 -0.29 

5 5 510 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.73 

8 4 335 +0.60 

4 4 390 +0.54 

6 4 350 +0.45 

9 3 150 +0.44 

11 4 355 +0.39 

12 4 340 +0.37 

17 3 132 +0.31 

10 3 140 +0.29 

1 4 420 +0.28 

2 5 550 +0.18 

16 4 403 +0.15 

7 3 167 +0.11 

5 5 510 +0.07 

13 4 390 +0.05 

15 5 505 -0.01 

18 5 513 -0.03 

3 4 270 -0.18 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     16 125 59 6 2 

2 5 550   2 49 103 41 9 4 

3 4 270   1 55 129 18 4 1 

4 4 390     11 105 77 13 2 

5 5 510   4 59 109 31 4 1 

6 4 350     20 124 46 15 3 

7 3 167     26 133 48 1   

8 4 335   1 20 106 57 19 5 

9 3 150     18 125 55 8 2 

10 3 140   1 28 122 51 6   

11 4 355     19 115 53 16 5 

12 4 340     31 107 52 14 4 

13 4 390   2 34 131 33 6 2 

14 4 385   1 23 101 66 13 4 

15 5 505   1 48 118 32 9   

16 4 403     28 135 41 3 1 

17 3 132   1 29 127 44 6 1 

18 5 513   7 73 90 26 9 3 
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Golfweek Red Sky Classic
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
2021 Golfweek Red Sky Classic 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 29 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23813&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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